
EDUCATION COMMITTEES 2019-2020

EDUCATION COUNCIL JOINT PROGRAM COMMITTEE

Tivey, Margaret K. APO 2436 mktivey@whoi.edu Tivey, Margaret K. Co-Chair 2200 mktivey@whoi.edu

Dykman, Lauren JP Rep 3759 ldykman@whoi.edu Oct 20 Boyle, Ed Co-Chair253-3388 eaboyle@whoi.edu

Grabb, Kalina JP Rep 2933 kgrabb@whoi.edu Oct 20 Oppo, Delia APO 2681 doppo@whoi.edu

DiBenedetto, Michelle P 2870 mdibenedetto@whoi.edu Oct-20 Follows, Mick B 253-5939 mick@ocean.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Pendleton, Simon G 3332 spendleton@whoi.edu Oct-20 Hansel, Colleen C 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Jul 19-Jun 22 (1)

Harvey, Elizabeth B 2592 eharvey@whoi.edu Nov 14 Jagoutz, Oliver G 324-5514 jagoutz@mit.edu Jul 19-Jun 22 (1)

Horner, Tristan (alt) C 3825 thorner@whoi.edu Nov 14 Ralston, David A 2587 dralston@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Tarrant, Ann B 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Flierl, Glenn P 253-4692 glenn@lake.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1) Leonard, John A 253-5305 jleonard@mit.edu June 19-May 20 (2)

Lizarralde, Daniel G 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) Gschwend, Philip A 253-1638 pmgschwe@mit.edu June 19-May 20 (2)

Zhang, Weifeng A 2521 wzhang@whoi.edu Dec 19-Dec 22 (1) POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR/FELLOW COMMITTEE

Cenedese, Claudia P 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 21 (2) Tivey, Margaret Chair mktivey@whoi.edu

Hahn, Mark B 3242 mhahn@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 Ji, Rubao B 2986 rji@whoi.edu Mar-22

Repeta, Daniel C 2635 depeta@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 Hughen, Konrad C 3353 khughen@whoi.edu Mar-21

G Nielsen, Sune G 2837 snielsen@whoi.edu Mar-21

Scully, Malcolm A 2951 mscully@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 Bonnel, Julien A 3059 jbonnel@whoi.edu Mar-22

Kwon, Young-Oh P 2901 ykwon@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 Rypina, Irina P 2791 irypina@whoi.edu Mar-22

Jin, Di MPC 2874 djin@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 Ex-Officio:

Pedlosky, Joe (ex-offc) P 2534 jpedlosky@whoi.edu Miller, Nathan USGS ncmiller@usgs.gov Mar-20

JP ADMISSIONS ADVISORY COMMITTEE Barnhardt, Walter USGS wbarnhardt@usgs.gov Mar-21

Oppo, Delia Chair 2681 doppo@whoi.edu POSTDOCTORAL ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE

Tarrant, Ann B 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Brun, Nadja B 4823 nbrun@whoi.edu Oct-20

Shero, Michelle B 3961 mshero@whoi.edu Dec 19- Dec 22 (1) Brankovits, David C 2646 dbrankovits@whoi.edu Oct-20

Tepolt, Carolyn B 3357 ctepolt@whoi.edu Jan 18-Dec 20 (1) Pendleton, Simon G 3332 spendleton@whoi.edu Oct-20

Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1) Allan, Elizabeth A 3231 eallan@whoi.edu Oct-20

Wankel, Scott C 3944 sdwankel@whoil.edu Dec 19-Dec 22 (1) DiBenedetto, Michelle P 2870 mdibenedetto@whoi.edu Oct-20

Lizarralde, Daniel G 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) Foukal, Nicholas AL nfoukal@whoi.edu Oct-20

Ashton, Andrew G 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Jan 18-Dec 20 (1) Schlegel, Robert AL 2308 rschlegel@whoi.edu Oct-20

Zhang, Weifeng A 2521 wzhang@whoi.edu Dec 19-Dec 22 (1) SUMMER STUDENT FELLOW COMMITTEE

Edson, James A 2935 jedson@whoi.edu Dec 19-Dec 22 (1) Jin, Di Chair 2874 djin@whoi.edu Dec-21

Cenedese, Claudia P 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 21 (2) Michel, Anna A 3078 amichel@whoi.edu Dec-20

Kirincich, Anthony P 2629 akirincich@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) Laney, Sam B 3647 slaney@whoi.edu Dec-20

EDUCATION COORDINATORS Ward, Collin C 2931 cward@whoi.edu Dec-21

Tarrant, Ann B 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Guo, Weifu G 3380 wguo@whoi.edu Dec-22

Seewald, Jeffrey C 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1) Kite-Powell, Hauke M 2938 hauke@whoi.edu Dec-21

Lizarralde, Daniel G 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1) Cole, Sylvia P 3805 scole@whoi.edu Dec-22

Zhang, Weifeng A 2521 wzhang@whoi.edu Dec 19-Dec 22 (1) Gonneea, Meagan USGS 457-2280 mgonneea@usgs.gov Dec-21

Cenedese, Claudia P 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 21 (2)
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EDUCATION COMMITTEES 2019-2020

JCAOSE  48200 JCMG&G 48150

Ralston, David Chair 2587 dralston@whoi.edu Jan19-Dec 21 (1) Jagoutz, Oliver Chair 324-5514 jagoutz@mit.edu Jul 19-Jun 22 (1)

Zhang, Weifeng* 2521 wzhang@whoi.edu Dec 19-Dec 22 (1) Lizarralde, Daniel* 2942 dlizarralde@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (1)

Lermusiaux, Pierre 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2) Le Roux, Veronique 3549 vleroux@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (2)

Leonard, John 253-5305 jleonard@mit.edu Sept-11 Perron, Taylor 253-5735 perron@mit.edu Nov 16-Nov 19 (2) 

Nepf, Heidi 253-8622 hmnepf@mit.edu Sept-13 Pec, Matej 324-7279 mpec@mit.edu Nov 19-Oct 22 (1)

Williams, Brian 253-2739 williams@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 Ashton, Andrew 3751 aashton@whoi.edu Oct 19- Sept 22 (1)

Raubenheimer, Britt 3614 braubenheimer@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) JCPO 48250

Techet, Alexandra 452-2266 ahtechet@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul-20 Flierl, Glenn 253-4692 glenn@lake.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Tedrake, Russ 253-1778 russt@csail.mit.edu Nov 19-July 22 (1) Cenedese, Claudia* 2696 ccenedese@whoi.edu Jan 16-Dec 21 (2)

JCBO 48050 Andres, Magdalena 2660 mandres@whoi.edu Jan 20-Dec 22 (1)

Follows, Mick Chair 253-5939 mick@ocean.mit.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1) Gebbie, Jake 2801 ggebbie@whoi.edu Jan 19-Dec 21 (1)

Tarrant, Ann* 3398 atarrant@whoi.edu Oct 18-Sept 21 (1) Lermusiaux, Pierre 324-5172 pierrel@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2)

Pineda, Jesús 2274 jpineda@whoi.edu Feb 19-Jan 22 (2)

Saavedra, Serguei 715-2597 sersaa@mit.edu Sept 17-Aug 20 (1) STUDENT REPS TO EDUCATION ASSEMBLY

Babbin, Andrew 253-2181 babbin@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (1) Preston, Victoria A vpreston@whoi.edu Oct-20

Fournier, Greg 324-6164 g4nier@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (1) Dykman, Lauran B ldykman@whoi.edu Oct-20

Aluru, Neel 3607 naluru@whoi.edu Jan 20-Dec 22 (1) Grabb, Kalina C kgrabb@whoi.edu Oct-20

JCCO 48100 Codillo, Emmanuel G ecodillo@whoi.edu Oct-20

Hansel, Colleen Chair 3738 chansel@whoi.edu Jul 19-Jun 22 (1) Drake, Henri P hdrake@whoi.edu Oct-20

Seewald, Jeffrey* 2966 jseewald@whoi.edu Jul 17-Jun 20 (1) Kellogg, Marissa AL mkellogg@whoi.edu Oct-20

Saito, Mak 2393 msaito@whoi.edu Jan 17-Dec 19 (2) Chen, Rui AL rchen@whoi.edu Oct-20

Summons, Roger 452-2791 rsummons@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 20 (2) Garcia, Adrian AL agarcia@whoi.edu Oct-20

Gschwend, Philip 253-1638 pmgschwe@mit.edu Aug 17-Jul 18 (2)

Ono, Shuhei 253-0474 sono@mit.edu
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